
MONTH DAY DATE III-V VI-VIII IX-XII

Wednesday 01.05.2024
Labour's Day Community 

Outreach

Wednesday 01.05.2024
Verbal Vistas-Unraveling Stories 

(Story Telling Class Activity)
 

Thursday-

Saturday
02.05.2024-04.05.2024

 Inter house Karate 

competition                           

(boys and girls)

 Inter house Basketball and karate 

competition (boys and girls)

Inter house Cricket  competition                                      

(boys and girls)

Monday 06.05.2024

Monday 06.05.2024
 Inter house chess competition                                 

(boys and girls)

Tuesday 07.05.2024

 Inter house Badminton 

competition  (boys and 

girls)

 Inter house Swimming 

competition(girls)

Thursday 09.05.2024

Thursday 09.05.2024
 Inter house Swimming 

competition(Boys)

Friday 10.05.2024
Mother's Day - Card 

Making (Class Activity)

Cover Craft Designing A book 

Jacket (Class Activity)

Saturday 11.05.2024
 Inter house chess competition                        

(boys and girls)

May-24

Inter House Page to Stage-Bringing Books   to Life                            

(Dramatizing Favourites Reads)  Grade VI to X

Character Canvas: Illustrate and Illuminate

Bookmark Bonanza; Craft Your Literary Companion   (In library Period)

Prose Pursuit ; Conquer The Reading Realm -Read  a Book Challenge                                                   

(In library Period)

M
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MONTH DAY DATE III-V VI-VIII IX-XII

Monday 13.05.2024

Tuesday 14.05.2024 NBD

Wednesday 15.05.2024

 Inter house Yoga  

competition               

(boys and girls)

Spell Bee Competition - Final 

Round 

Thursday 16.05.2024

Friday 17.05.2024
Spell Bee Competition - 

Final Round 

 Inter house Yoga  competition(boys 

and girls)
Inter house debate competition

Monday 20.05.2024 Form Morning Grade VI

Tuesday 21.05.2024 NBD

Thursday 23.05.2024

Monday-

Thursday
27.05.2024-30.5.2024

Friday-

Wednesday
24.05.2024-03.07.2024

Saturday-

Wednesday
31.05.2024-3.07.2024

Friday-Thursday 24.05.2024-30.05.2024

Sunday - Friday 26.05.24 - 31.05.24

NOTE-The above dates are subject to change with prior information.

Buddha Purnima (Holiday)

Summer Break  (Grade VIII to XII)

(To be scheduled depending upon the 

availability of the resource person )
Health & Hygiene Education

Football Camp (Grades - VI to IX)

Ink and Insight ; The book Review Challenge (In Library period)

Professional Development ; Training / Workshops for Teachers

Summer Break  (Grade III to VII)

May-24
M

a
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Summer Camp

LOK SABHA ELECTION  

Inter house debate competition


